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Medium voltage service
Business development managers

Andrew Wall
VP & GM & Local product Group Manager Medium Voltage 
Service
2300 Mechanicsville Road
Florence, SC  29501
Phone: +1 843 413 4775
Mobile: +1 919 272 0092 
andrew.j.wall@us.abb.com 

Keith Willey
Director of Sales and Marketing 
Florence, SC
Phone:	 +1 843 413 4773
Mobile:	 +1 843 601 6298
keith.willey@us.abb.com

Hitesh Tanwani
Business Development Manager, North Central
Mobile:	 +1 312 590 8744
hitesh.tanwani@us.abb.com

Kevin L Huffman
Business Development Manager, Great Lakes
Mobile:	 +1 216 577 8182
kevin.l.huffman@us.abb.com

Victor H. Romano
Nuclear Business Development Manager
Phone: +1 843 413 4727	
Mobile: +1 843 472 0511
victor.h.romano@us.abb.com

Ramesh Kalyanam
Business Development Manager, South Central
Phone: +1 713 587 8184	
Mobile: +1 832 980 1689
ramesh.a.kalyanam@us.abb.com

Garry Ankrom
Business Development Manager, Southeast
Mobile: +1 843 992 7417
garry.ankrom@us.abb.com

Wayne Celeste
Business Development Manager, Northeast
Mobile: +1 732 887 2653
wayne.celeste@us.abb.com
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Medium voltage service
Quotation and sales support team

Dennis Prohaska
Marketing Services Manager
Florence, SC
Phone:	 +1 843 413 4744
Mobile: +1 724 219 7952
dennis.j.prohaska@us.abb.com

Please contact the following for quotes :

Robert Streett
Central, Northeast and Mid-central
Phone:	 +1 843 413 4762
robert.streett@us.abb.com

Alan Addison
Southwest and West 
Phone:	 +1 843 413 4758
alan.r.addison@us.abb.com

Ted Self
All regions 
Phone:	 +1 843 413 4708
ted.g.self@us.abb.com

For after hours emergency:
+1 800 HELP 365 option 7 

Inside sales
+1 407 732 2384 or +1 800 929 7947 x 2384 
lvmv.service@us.abb.com

For warranty assistance, order follow up, scheduling or delivery 
dates 
+1 800 634 7643
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Medium voltage service
Business development coverage

Great Lakes
Kevin Huffman
216 577 8182
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Nuclear
Victor H. Romano 

 

843 472 0511
   

West-OPEN
Back-up: Jim Ferrara
925 360 7728

South Central
Ramesh Kalyanam
832 980 1689

BDM locations

Future BDM locations

Northeast
Wayne Celeste
732 887 2653

 

North Central
Hitesh Tanwani
312 590 8744

Gulf Coast
Back-up: Ramesh Kalyanam
832 980 1689
Southeast
Garry Ankrom
843 992 7417

* *        
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Medium Voltage Switchgear 
655 Century Point 
Lake Mary, FL 32746 
Phone: 	+1 407 732 2000 
Customer service:	+1 800 929 7947 ext. 5 
	 +1 407 732 2000 ext. 2510 
customer.service.group@us.abb.com 

ABB Inc. 
Medium Voltage Apparatus 
3022 NC 43 North 
Pinetops, NC 27864 
Phone:	+1 252 827 3212 
Fax:	 +1 252 827 4286 

ABB Inc. 
Distribution Automation 
4300 Coral Ridge Drive 
Coral Springs, FL 33065 
Phone:	+1 954 752 6700 
Fax:	 +1 954 345 5329 

ABB Inc. 
Medium Voltage Service 
2300 Mechanicsville Road
Florence, SC 29501 
Phone:	+1 800 HELP 365 option 7  
	 +1 407 732 2000 

www.abb.com/mediumvoltage 
www.abb.com/substationautomation 
www.abb.us/mvservice

The information contained in this document is for general information purposes only. While 
ABB strives to keep the information up to date and correct, it makes no representations 
or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness, accuracy, reliability, 
suitability or availability with respect to the information, products, services, or related gra-
phics contained in the document for any purpose. Any reliance placed on such information 
is therefore strictly at your own risk.  ABB reserves the right to discontinue any product or 
service at any time.
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